## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which is dated 10/31/20 of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") throug protections, and Provider's signature shall schedule of services, or to any other provimay also agree to change the data provide Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdrapplicable privacy statues; (2) a material	ns found in this DPA between it and <u>Benton School I</u> 023 to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts to the signature below. This General Offer shall extend I not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such a rision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the ed by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the union the General Offer in the event of: (1) a materic change in the services and products listed in the orace of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs wing email address:	his General Offer d only to privacy as price, term, or e Subscribing LEA que needs of the ial change in the riginating Service
k12legal@savvas.com	·	
Savvas Learning Company LLC		
BY: Matt Stricker (Oct 31, 2023 16:21 CDT)	Date: 10/31/2023	
Printed Name: Matt Stricker	Date: 10/31/2023	_ _
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The S terms of this DPA for the term of the D **PRIOR TO ITS EFF	Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be been as a service to be been the <u>Benton School District</u> are FECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5.	ound by the same nd the Provider.
BY: Votal from		
Printed Name: Patrick Bogy	Title/Position:IT Infrastructure Engineer	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Pulaski County	Special School District	_
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:  Name: Patrick Bogy		
Title: IT Infrastructure Engineer		
Address: 925 E Dixon Rd Little Rock, AR	72206	
Telephone Number: (501) 234-2000		
Email: abogy@pcssd.org		